

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKACCINO 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

0 11 1		ID		D 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$235.50
	Grant to Speedy	txn_WBHW5o8	-\$8.00	\$227.50
	Grant to Hasnat4763	txn_rYHPPMN	-\$8.00	\$219.50
	Transfer to Phoenix	txn_PVHGGxP	-\$8.00	\$211.50
2025-04-05	Grant to Gaurav Pandey	txn_NQHZZnX	-\$16.00	\$195.50
2025-04-07	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to ninja21offici	txn_qkHRXAk	\$8.00	\$203.50
2025-04-07	Grant to Medhansh	txn_nEHpMq7	-\$8.00	\$195.50
2025-04-09	Grant to Arya Baviskar	txn_kWHOPXa	-\$24.00	\$171.50
2025-04-11	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Thrishal	txn_evHoPZv	\$0.29	\$171.79
2025-04-12	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hasnat4763	txn_MNH5KE8	\$0.86	\$172.65
2025-04-14	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Gaurav Pandey	txn_2zHO9BL	\$0.69	\$173.34
2025-04-14	Grant to Gaurav Pandey	txn_oyHoPAd	-\$16.00	\$157.34
2025-04-15	Grant to Ryan	txn_yXHY9Bb	-\$8.00	\$149.34
2025-04-15	Grant to Dheeraj S	txn_vgH4wQv	-\$8.00	\$141.34
2025-04-15	Grant to Bernie Liu	txn_qkHRo4z	-\$8.00	\$133.34
2025-04-22	Grant to Noé Mangin	txn WBHWnqE	-\$8.00	\$125.34
2025-04-23	Return of funds from expiration of grant to webofayush	txn ZeH9qKN	\$0.66	\$126.00
2025-04-23	Return of funds from expiration of grant to minna	txn_AWHVXzb	\$0.85	\$126.85
2025-04-23	Return of funds from expiration of grant to zit-crudely-unrest	txn_EyHwVa6	\$8.00	\$134.85
2025-04-23	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Ernests	txn yXHYPpL	\$3.08	\$137.93
	Return of funds from expiration of grant to ouo314	txn 5wHKwG7	\$0.58	\$138.51
	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Christian Simpson	txn_QmH9rk8	\$8.00	\$146.51
	Topup of grant to Anvay Ajmera	txn brH7J6k	-\$4.44	\$142.07
	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Janelle	txn zVHogNG	\$8.00	\$150.07
	WITHDRAWN: \$124.44. DEPOSITED: \$39.01.	_ 0		\$150.07
	· · · ·			

Hackaccino is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Hackaccino's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.